PHARMACY RENOVATIONS FOR

MAINE MEDICAL CENTER

22 BRAMHALL STREET
PORTLAND, MAINE

CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS

JULY 7, 2015

- - Lo %

— [ ) %
Access Road ‘

\ EMERGENCY
}‘

LOADING |
DOCKS © 0 mr

-
DRAWING LIST

SHEET NUMBER

GO0-0 TITLE SHEET
G1-1 GENERAL NOTES, ABBREVIATIONS, LEGEND, WALL AND FLOOR TYPES

ARCHITECTURAL
ADO-1 DEMOLITION PLAN

Al-1
Al-2
Al1-3

A4-0
A4-1
A4-2
A5-0

A7-0

FLOOR PLAN
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
EQUIPMENT AND FURNISHINGS PLAN

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
DETAILS

DOOR AND FINISH SCHEDULE

PROJECT LOCATION

CAMPUS MAP

ARCHITECT

RYAN SENATORE ARCHITECTURE

565 CONGRESS STREET, SUITE 304, PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
207-650-6414




